
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
Ca’del Console Prosecco Extra Dry, NV, Italy
Searcys Cuvee Champagne, Brut, NV, France

WHITE WINE
Pinot Grigio, Vinuva Organic, Italy, 2016
Marsanne, Vermentino, Joie de Vigne Blanc, France, 2016

ROSÉ WINE
Le Bosq Rosé, Vin de France, 2015

RED WINE
Errázuriz 1870 Teno Block Merlot, Curicó Valley, Chile 
La Troubadour, Carignan Grenache, Vin de France, 2016 

Wine also available in 125ml and 250ml

BOTTLED BEERS 
Freedom Four Lager
Estrella 1906
Freedom Pale Ale
Redchurch Hoxton Stout

LIQUEURS
Baileys Irish Cream
Tia Maria
Amaretto Disaronno

SPIRITS
Bombay Sapphire 
Absolut Vodka
Bacardi Superior
Jack Daniel’s
Glenfiddich, single malt, 12 years

BOTTLED MIXERS
Canadian Dry | Tonic | Slimline Tonic | Lemonade | Soda
Soft drinks & juices

HEALTHY DRINKS
Vit Hit vitamin
Belu minteral water	
Rebel Kitchen coconut water	
Dorset blueberry refresher smoothie		
Mango, passionfruit and chia seed soya yoghurt smoothie	

175ML 
£9.00

AV 
4.0% 
6.5% 
4.2% 
6.0%

AV 
17% 
20% 
28%

AV 
40% 
40% 

37.5%
40% 
40%

BOTTLE 
£4.15
£4.15
£5.00
£5.00

50ML 
£5.70
£5.70
£6.00

25ML 
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£4.75

BOTTLE 
£38.00
£51.00

175ML 
£5.00 
£6.00

BOTTLE 
£20.00 
£24.00

£5.00 £20.00

£1.00
from £1.25

£5.00 
£6.00

£20.00 
£24.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Drinks list

 
£2.80
£1.50
£2.80
£3.65
£3.65



WRAPS
Chicken, bacon, lettuce and tomato
Beetroot, carrot and hummus wrap
Vegetable tikka, mint and soya yoghurt wrap

SANDWICHES 
Egg mayonnaise and mustard cress sandwich
John Ross Junior smoked salmon and lemon cream cheese sandwich
Coronation chicken and sun blushed tomato sandwich

PANINIS
Brie, spinach and bacon 
Chipotle tuna mayo, corn and Croxton Manor Cheddar 
Whipped goats cheese, rocket and red onion 

SALADS
Norfolk turkey, apple, cos lettuce, celery, red grape and lemon
salad dressing
Scottish salmon, heirloom potato, green beans, egg and dill dressing
Herb Faro, heritage tomato, gem lettuce, feta, croutons and red onion

HOT FOOD
House cheeseburger and relish
Cajun spiced chicken burger
Quiche of the day
Soup of the day
Homemade sausage roll
Freshly baked vegetable pasty

All £5.25

PRICE 
£7.95
£6.95
£5.50
£4.25
£2.95
£2.95

PRICE 
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

 
£4.10 
£4.50
£4.50

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Selected Food & Specials

BREAKFAST DEAL
£4.75  

Any hot drink and a  
selected breakfast item.

Available from 8am -11am

MEAL DEAL
£6.75  

Any selected drink,
lunch item and snack. Available 
from 12pm - 3pm & 5pm - 8pm

AFTERNOON TEA DEAL
£5.25  

Any hot drink and a selected 
dessert item.

Available from 2pm - 5pm

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A WIDE RANGE OF CAKES, SNACKS, BREAKFAST 
ITEMS AND HEALTHY SOFT DRINKS ARE

ALSO AVAILABLE


