## Drinks list

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE Ca'del Console Prosecco Extra Dry, NV, Italy Searcys Cuvee Champagne, Brut, NV, France	<b>175ML</b> £9.00	<b>BOTTLE</b> £38.00 £51.00
<b>WHITE WINE</b> Pinot Grigio, Vinuva Organic, Italy, 2016 Marsanne, Vermentino, Joie de Vigne Blanc, France, 2016	<b>175ML</b> £5.00 £6.00	<b>BOTTLE</b> £20.00 £24.00
ROSÉ WINE Le Bosq Rosé, Vin de France, 2015	£5.00	£20.00
<b>RED WINE</b> Errázuriz 1870 Teno Block Merlot, Curicó Valley, Chile La Troubadour, Carignan Grenache, Vin de France, 2016	£5.00 £6.00	£20.00 £24.00
Wine also available in 125ml and 250ml		
BOTTLED BEERS Freedom Four Lager Estrella 1906 Freedom Pale Ale Redchurch Hoxton Stout	<b>AV</b> 4.0% 6.5% 4.2% 6.0%	<b>BOTTLE</b> £4.15 £4.15 £5.00 £5.00
LIQUEURS Baileys Irish Cream Tia Maria Amaretto Disaronno	<b>AV</b> 17% 20% 28%	<b>50ML</b> £5.70 £5.70 £6.00
<b>SPIRITS</b> Bombay Sapphire Absolut Vodka Bacardi Superior Jack Daniel's Glenfiddich, single malt, 12 years	AV 40% 40% 37.5% 40% 40%	<b>25ML</b> £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £4.25 £4.25 £4.75
<b>BOTTLED MIXERS</b> Canadian Dry   Tonic   Slimline Tonic   Lemonade   Soda Soft drinks & juices	frc	£1.00 om £1.25
HEALTHY DRINKS Vit Hit vitamin Belu minteral water Rebel Kitchen coconut water Dorset blueberry refresher smoothie Mango, passionfruit and chia seed soya yoghurt smoothie All prices are inclusive of VAT.		£2.80 £1.50 £2.80 £3.65 £3.65

**Café Caritas** 

## **Selected Food & Specials**

<b>WRAPS</b> Chicken, bacon, lettuce and tomato Beetroot, carrot and hummus wrap Vegetable tikka, mint and soya yoghurt wrap	<b>PRICE</b> £4.95 £4.95 £4.95
<b>SANDWICHES</b> Egg mayonnaise and mustard cress sandwich John Ross Junior smoked salmon and lemon cream cheese sandwich Coronation chicken and sun blushed tomato sandwich	£4.10 £4.50 £4.50
<b>PANINIS</b> Brie, spinach and bacon Chipotle tuna mayo, corn and Croxton Manor Cheddar Whipped goats cheese, rocket and red onion	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95
<b>SALADS</b> Norfolk turkey, apple, cos lettuce, celery, red grape and lemon salad dressing Scottish salmon, heirloom potato, green beans, egg and dill dressing Herb Faro, heritage tomato, gem lettuce, feta, croutons and red onion	All £5.25

HOT FOOD House cheeseburger and relish Cajun spiced chicken burger Quiche of the day Soup of the day Homemade sausage roll	<b>PRICE</b> £7.95 £6.95 £5.50 £4.25 £2.95
Homemade sausage roll	£2.95
Freshly baked vegetable pasty	£2.95

### A WIDE RANGE OF CAKES, SNACKS, BREAKFAST ITEMS AND HEALTHY SOFT DRINKS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

MEAL DEAL

BREAKFAST DEAL £4.75

Any hot drink and a selected breakfast item. Available from 8am -11am £6.75 Any selected drink, lunch item and snack. Available from 12pm - 3pm & 5pm - 8pm

# Café Caritas

#### AFTERNOON TEA DEAL £5.25 Any hot drink and a selected dessert item. Available from 2pm - 5pm